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Questions

How many times has Hazrat Musa(AS) been mentioned in The Holy Quran.

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/

In the Holy Quran how many times has out beloved Prophet (PBUH) been addressed as YA
AY-YOHUN NABIO?

In Surah Aali -Imran how many verses were revealed about Chazwo Uhad?

The first Wahi Consisted of?

Procedure of wudu is present in Surah.

In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?

The Surah known as Aroos-ul-Quran .

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

Major portion of the Quran was revealed at .

How many Surahs are named after animals?

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

Answers Choice

A. 120
B. 125
C. 130
D. 135

A. Al-Ghashiyah
B. Al-Qadar

C. Al-Alag
Al-Tin

Lugman
Aziz -e- Misr
Zulgarnain
All of them
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3 verses
4 verses
5 verses
6 verses

Al-Maidah
An-Nisa
Al-Araf
Ar-Rehman

= OoN

Yaseen
lkhlas
Ar-Rehman
Fatiha

5

10
15
20

. Night time

. Earling Morning
Midday

After noon
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35
45
55
65

Diamond

Ruby
. Sapphire
. All of them
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